In accordance with
Rules 6.2, 6.3 & 6.5 of |_ | Q O 2
the Insolvency {England

& Wales) Rudes 2016 and

el 204 Notice of statement of affairs

Insolvency Act 1986.

Companies House

THURSDAY

A

18/07/2019 #366
COMPANIES HOUSE

Company details

]
canparymnesr (10| 966 1[1]7

¥ Filling in this form

Company name in full ‘AS Windows (Surrey) Limited

bold biack capitals

|

[
I Please complete in typescript or in
|
|
i

u Liquidator’s name

Full forename(s) (Alex

Sumame | Cadwallader

E Liquidator's address

Building name/number [ Leonard Curtis

Street l5th Floor
‘Grove House

Post town ‘248a Marylebone Road

Caunty/Region ‘ London

pocots [NW[1] [6]B]B]

Country ’

u Liquidator’s name @

Full foenamels) | el @ D s section ol s about

Surname Bennett another liquidator.

E Liquidator’s address ®

Buiing nameinumber | Leonard Curtis Gt sacion 1o tell us abour

Street |5th Floor another liquidator.
‘Grove House

Post town ‘248a Marylebone Road

County/Region ’ London

ook IN|W[T [6]8[B]

Country ‘

04/17 Version 1.0




LIQ02

Notice of statement of affairs

Date

Date of statement of affairs

~

Statement of affairs

i attach:

|:| Statement of affairs by the liquidator under section 95(1A) of the
Insolvency Act 1986

Statement of affairs by a director under section 99(1) of the Inscivency
Act 1986

D Statement of concurrence

Sign and date

Liquidator's signature

S.gnature / V

Signature date

e o m Tileli e

04/17 Version 1.0



LIQ02

Notice of statement of affairs

B Presenter information

n Important information

You do not have to give any contact information, but if
you do it wilf help Companies House if there is a query
on the form. The contact information you give will be

! visible to searchers of the public record.

(e Sam Bellamy

All information on this form will appear on the
public record.

E Where to send

cmpny e | aonard Curtis

Audress

5th Floor

Grove House

248a Marylebone Road
London

Posttoam

|
|

CountyRegion

e w[wli| [e78TEl [

Countey

i
!

{ Teleghone

; 020 7535 7000

Checklist

We may return forms completed incorrectly or
with information missing.

Please make sure you have remembered the
foHowing:

The company name and number match the

informaticon held on the public Register.

You have attached the required documents.
[[] You have signed the form.

You may return this form to any Companies House
address, however for expediency we advise you to
return it to the address below:

The Registrar of Companies, Companies House,
Crown Way, Cardiff, Wales, CF14 3UZ.
DX 33050 Cardiff.

ﬂ Further information

For further information please see the guidance notes
on the website at www.gov.uk/companieshouse
or emall enquines@companieshouse.gov.uk

This form is available in an
alternative format. Please visit the
forms page on the website at
www.gov.uk/companieshouse

This form has been provided free of charge by Compantes House.

04/17 Version 1,0




Ru'a 6.3-CVL

Statement of Affairs

Stalement as o affairs of

AS WINDOWS (SURREY) LIMITED

on 10 July 2019 being a dale not more than 14 days before the date of the ~esclution for winding up

Statement of truth

| believe that the facts staled in this Statement of Affairs are true.




AS WINDOWS (SURREY) LIMITED
COMPANY NUMBER: 10966117

Estimated Statement of Affairs as at 10 July 2019

A - Summary of Assets

Assets

Assets subject to fixed charge:

Nil

Assets subject to floating charge:

Nil

Uncharged Assets

Ni

Estimated total assets availabie for preferential
creditors

Bock Value Estimatad o Realise
£ £
Dated: {' ‘ ( 7




AS WINDOWS (SURREY) LIMITED
COMPANY NUMEER: 10966117

Estimated Statement of Affairs as at 10 July 2019 (cont/d)
A1 = Summary of Liabilities

£ £
Estimatad total assets available for preferential creditors {carried from page A) 0
Liabilities
Preferental creditors - Employee Wages and Holiday Pay

Estimated deficiency as regards preferential creditors
Estimated prescribed part of net preperty where gpglicatls (to carey ‘orward) 0
Estimated total assets available for floating charge holders 0
Estimated surplus/(shortfall) of assets after floating charges 0
Esiimated prescribed part of net property where appiicatle (d/cown) 0
Total assets available to unsecured creditors 0
Unsecured non-preferential claims (excluding any shortfall to floating
charge holders)
T-ace Creditos (per attached schedule) 4,058
HM Revenue & Customs - VAT 3.354
Hi# Revenue & Custorns - FAYE 7571
www sashwirdewspecialist.co.uk Lid 154 467

170,051
Estimated deficiency as regards non-preferential creditors {170,3E1)
{Flpating Charge Sherifali) 0
Estimated total deficiency as regards creditors £ (170.051
issuad and called up capital 100
Share Premium Account 0 100
Estimated total deficiency as regards members {170.151)

o0\

Signed Dated:




o=

!
kN
T
96°060'0L1 SI0MPAI] PRIBESUL (210 ]
L0 266'594 SIONPAL FRINSSUN 1AID 1210 ]
- 56 33p"H5. Lo Hae LETH OJpIRYE) SMOLEAY| AlNIR0aN ¢\ % 1§ WibItld ] ) 140 0 JSUPII0 SMODLIMISES fk#
filesd Ik eind RS BIAAL DELJY Py L1 rg ey afinog LeFd L JhYe, SWASTD G AMIIAS KH
£5 GR'E J8kEINg ABIENG 15N Buzt, 0y PRy okl .eq 57011 850 I G 1) 1R SLOSFC T AN IR P
SJOJEY paINdag uN Jaylo
S6'BS0"Y Ia10aL AUEXT Uk apR)) BIOL
AL AN v J BUF [0 7, uasesd 4
Fig Iyl NN Sy AR [ N VD a1y DB} 1K) BUQHBIL L] AN
soupalT 53 usd¥ fUR 3pTN] PRIRSRELN
Eaﬂ..::uww 0 uamb 101p247 Ag pidy 3 Tt n
SMEA £undes g | funoag Jo 52180 unoly apoD 1604 - 583IpPY WUB W) JO SOJIPDI7) 3 BWEN

SHOLIO3Y2 -8 NWIAHIS

AL 0 QBN S SV Y A0 INTR3 LYY
ZL109601 MIBNNN ANVINOD

Q3L {AJH4NS} SMOONIM SY




£ 9 74

T

SLIEL [PINRIARG-JON 10

SLUBITY PRI 12

S.00pax7] 2afo[dur] ele)
) ) £224010U1F ON
SI0WpA10 sedodiny
Ayimaeg yo uanB 10YpaI7 &g piay I . -
o enep Ajunzas s3eq £unoe5 jo 3eieq HWnowy ~ ssaippy sakoiowa Jo swak

S3ITA0 NG - SHOLIOIND - 8 TNAIFHIG
BT AWH L 106 B SWH LAY 40 INIAZLWS
£5100608 WITNNN ANYINOD

T LM [AFUUNS) SMOON M SY



Q Ealea

pa g

$10}tNa 1) JBLNBLGT |10

SOUPRE) HUNSUC) ON
5101|217 AW NSURY

Apinoeg jo
e,

vamf
Ainzas ajeg

1oppa) At goy
Kpnoag jo svgag

Junowy

3po 1004

]

- SAAIPRY Bunsuen o swey

SHINNSNOD - SHOLIGIND - §3INAIHIS
BLOZ A0 0k LV SV SUNH4Y 40 INIWA WIS
11199601 N IBNNN ANYIWOD

AILAN (ATHNNS) SMOANIM S



Lidddl

po.3g
e

Coc3 Wniwdly dieys
,3.8& 1]} RRLG 0]
ARG LT AL LD 005015 bl vaL NG POy smopeayy pERGH00p 7| 8570 | WL UA DaL LI AP 0276 [SSGSMON SMLSRS MM
n.—uﬂ::uhm-mm

o Eo_.. s3eyg o o
PlR} 3a.RyS §0 SR AMgEp |RUION 10 1aquiny «~ BERIPPY AP|OYIYS JO awey

SHIWTOHIUYHS - 3 IINATHDS

G102 L7106 0L 1Y S¥ S:iv-4d 40 ININALYLS

21150600 'HIANNY ANVINOD
3L (A38YNS) SMOONIM SY




